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SPECIFICATION: (example)
•	 	Deck	mount	electronic	hand	soap	dispenser

•	 	Sensor	detects	user’s	hand	to	automatically	
dispense soap

•	 4	‘D’	Cell	Batteries	(included)

•	 	Spacer	(included)	if	sink	rim	is	3/4"		 
high or greater

•	 	800	ml	Lotion	Hand	Soap	with	Moisturizer	
(included)

•	 	LED	light	blinks	when	refill	is	low

•	 	LED	light	blinks	when	battery	is	low

o  DESD-250
	 •	 Chrome	spout

o  DESD-550
	 •	 Chrome	CAST spout

 
o  060918A 
•	 	Soap	Dispenser	Plug-in	transformer 

120 VAC to 6 VDC

o  060919A 
•	 	Soap	Dispenser	converter	24	VAC	 
to	6	VDC	(transformer	required	– 
order separately)

SPECIFICATION: (example)
•	 Soap	refill
•	 1600	ml	
•	 4/carton

o  060917A 
•	 Lotion	Hand	Soap	with	Moisturizers

DECk MOUNT SOAP DISPENSER

1600ml
(27 oz.)

83mm
(3.25")

181mm
(7.125")

SOAP REFILLS

DESD-550 DESD-250

Ensure soap system  
does not interfere with sink  
and plumbing under the  
counter. Additional size  
required	for	the	larger	 
1600 ml replacement bottle.




